
Total Percentage

Wife 2,528

2,455

2,533

3,583

2,865

3,947

339

5,190

2,541

25,981

Husband

Parent

Non Spousal with Child

Child / Children

Other Family Member

Former Spouse

Live-In Partner

Other

Total

9.73 %

9.45 %

9.75 %

13.79 %

11.03 %

15.19 %

1.30 %

19.98 %

9.78 %

100.00%
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