Ohio Bureau of Criminal Identification and Investigation Unclear Participants Total Percentage Summary Report

Reported Unclear Participants

	Total	Percentage
Wife	2,528	9.73 %
Husband	2,455	9.45 %
Parent	2,533	9.75 %
Non Spousal with Child	3,583	13.79 %
Child / Children	2,865	11.03 %
Other Family Member	3,947	15.19 %
Former Spouse	339	1.30 %
Live-In Partner	5,190	19.98 %
Other	2,541	9.78 %
Total	25,981	100.00%

Printed From: Domestic Violence

On: March 12, 2021